BS'D

CONGREGATION TORAH UTEFILLAH

Sunday Sept 17 Selichos
Sunday Sept 25 Mincha 6:55
Divrei Hisorerus 8:00
Maariv 8:10
Monday Sept 26 Shacharis 8:00
Tekias Shofar after 10:45

Mincha followed by Taschlich 5:55

8:08
8:18

Maariv
First Day Yom Tov over

7:00 AM

Wednesday Sept 28 - Tzom Gedaliah

Mincha 6:35
Maariv 7:30
Taanis is over 8:04

Vayeilech - Shabbos Shuvah

Friday Sept 30 Mincha 6:45
Shabbos Oct 1 Shacharis 8:30
Shabbos Shuvah Hisorerus
before Krias Hatorah
Mincha 6:35
Maariv 7:59
Shabbos is over 8:09
Sunday Oct 9 Mincha 6:35
Maariv 7:10
Kiddush not before 7:46
Monday Oct 10 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha followed by Shiur 6:30
Maariv 7:44
First Day Yom Tov over 7:54
Tuesday Oct 11 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha followed by Shiur 6:30
Maariv 7:42
Second Day Yom Tov over 7:52
Wednesday Oct 12 Shacharis 8:00
Thursday Oct 13 Shacharis 8:00
Friday Oct 14 Shacharis 8:00
Mincha 6:25
Shabbos Oct 15 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 5:45
Maariv 7:36
Shabbos is over 7:46

Succos

Tuesday Sept 27 Shacharis 8:00
Tekias Shofor after 10:45
Mincha 6:35

Maariv 8:06

Yom Tov is over 8:16

Erev Yom Kippur

Slichos followed by Shacharis 7:

30

Tuesday Oct 4 Mincha 2:45
Kol Nidre 6:40
Divrei Hisorerus 7:40
Maariv 7:54
Yom Kippur Oct 5 Shacharis 8:00
Maariv 7:52
Yom Kippur is over 8:02
Ha'azinu
Friday Oct 7 Mincha 6:35
Shabbos Oct 8 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 6:25
Maariv 7:47
Shabbos is over 7:57
Hoshannah Rabbah
Sunday Oct 16 Shacharis 6:55
Mincha 6:20
Maariv 7:00
Kiddush not before 7:34
Shmini Atzeres
Monday Oct 17 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha followed by Shiur 6:20
Maariv 7:33
First Day Yom Tov over 7:43
Simchas Torah
Tuesday Oct 18 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha following Musaf

Maariv
Yom Tov is over

7:31
7:41




Bereishis (SM)
Friday Oct 21 Mincha 6:15
Shabbos Oct 22 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 6:05
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 7:25

Noach
Friday Oct 28 Mincha 6:05
Shabbos Oct 29 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 5:55
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 7:15

Lech-Lecho
Friday ©Nov 4 Mincha 5:55
Shabbos Nov 5 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 5:50
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 7:07

Vayeiroh
Friday ©Nov 11 Mincha 4:50
Shabbos Nov 12 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 4:40
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 6:00

Chayei Soroh (SM)
Friday ©Nov 18 Mincha 4:45
Shabbos Nov 19 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 4:35
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 5:54
Toldoth
Friday ©Nov 25 Mincha 4:40
Shabbos Nov 26 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 4:30
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 5:50
Vayeitzei
Friday Dec 2 Mincha 4:35
Shabbos Dec 3 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 4:25
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 5:47
Vayishlach
Friday Dec 9 Mincha 4:35

Shabbos Dec 10 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 4:25
Seudah Shelishith

Maariv 5:47

EST

Vayeishev (SM)
Friday Dec 16 Mincha 4:35
Shabbos Dec 17 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 4:25
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 5:49

Mekeitz - Shabbos Chanukah
Friday Dec 23 Mincha 4:30
Shabbos Dec 24 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 4:30
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 5:52

Vayigash
Friday Dec 30 Mincha 4:45
Shabbos Dec 31 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 4:35
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 5:57

Asoroh B'Teiveis

Sunday Jan 3 Mincha 4:35
Maariv 5:30
Taanis is over 6:00

Vayechi
Friday Jan 6 Mincha 4:50
Shabbos Jan 7 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 4:40
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 6:03

Shemos
Friday Jan 13 Mincha 5:00
Shabbos Jan 14 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 4:50
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 6:10

Voeiroh (SM)
Friday Jan 20 Mincha 5:05
Shabbos Jan 21 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 4:55
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 6:19

Bo
Friday Jan 27 Mincha 5:15
Shabbos Jan 28 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 5:05
Seudah Shelishith
Maariv 6:28



